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The statistics are calculated based only on the attempts being used in the grading option (Last attempt, First
attempt, Lowest Score, Highest Score, or Average of Scores). If Average of Scores is the grading option, then

all attempts are included in the statistics.

Name Course and Instructor Evaluation, Fall 2017
Attempts 519 (Total of 546 attempts for this assessment)
Instructions

Alignments

Question 1: Multiple Choice

Your class level is:

Freshman
Sophomore
Junior
Senior
Graduate
Extension

Unanswered

Question 2: Multiple Choice

https://tritoned.ucsd.edu/webapps/assessment/stats/stats.jsp?outcome_definition_id=353634&course_id=_221371

Percent Answered

76.301%

14.644%

6.551%

1.927%

0.193%

0.385%

0%

1/8/18, 8:14 AM
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Your reason for taking this class is:

Major

Minor

General Education
Elective

Interest

Unanswered

Question 3: Multiple Choice

What grade do you expect in this class?

NP

Unanswered

Question 4: Multiple Choice

| learned a great deal from this course.

Strongly Agree

https://tritoned.ucsd.edu/webapps/assessment/stats/stats.jsp?outcome_definition_id=353634&course_id=_221371

Percent Answered

47.592%

5.202%

32.37%

3.661%

10.983%

0.193%

Percent Answered

54.913%

30.636%

8.863%

0.385%

0.385%

4.239%

0.385%

0.193%

Percent Answered

37.187%

1/8/18, 8:14 AM
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Agree

Neither Agree Nor Disagree
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Not Applicable

Unanswered

Question 5: Multiple Choice

How many hours a week do you spend studying outside of class on average?

0-1
2-3
4-5
6-7
8-9
10-11
12-13
14-15
16-17
18-19
20 or more

Unanswered

Question 6: Multiple Choice

https://tritoned.ucsd.edu/webapps/assessment/stats/stats.jsp?outcome_definition_id=353634&course_id=_221371

51.445%

8.092%

2.505%

0.385%

0.193%

0.193%

Percent Answered

8.092%

41.618%

27.168%

11.175%

5.395%

4.239%

0.963%

0.771%

0.385%

0%

0%

0.193%

1/8/18, 8:14 AM
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How often do you attend this course?

Very Rarely
Some of the Time
Most of the Time

Unanswered

Question 7: Multiple Choice

The course material is intellectually stimulating

Strongly Agree

Agree

Neither Agree Nor Disagree
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Not Applicable

Unanswered

Question 8: Multiple Choice

Assignments promote learning.

Strongly Agree
Agree
Neither Agree Nor Disagree

Disagree

https://tritoned.ucsd.edu/webapps/assessment/stats/stats.jsp?outcome_definition_id=353634&course_id=_221371

Percent Answered

3.854%

8.092%

87.861%

0.193%

Percent Answered

27.938%

58.189%

10.79%

2.505%

0.385%

0%

0.193%

Percent Answered

43.931%

47.013%

5.973%

2.505%

1/8/18, 8:14 AM
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Strongly Disagree
Not Applicable

Unanswered

Question 9: Multiple Choice

Required reading is useful

Strongly Agree

Agree

Neither Agree Nor Disagree
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Not Applicable

Unanswered

Question 10: Multiple Choice

This course is difficult relative to others.

Strongly Agree

Agree

Neither Agree Nor Disagree
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Not Applicable

https://tritoned.ucsd.edu/webapps/assessment/stats/stats.jsp?outcome_definition_id=353634&course_id=_221371

0%

0.385%

0.193%

Percent Answered

21.002%

39.306%

21.773%

6.744%

0.771%

10.212%

0.193%

Percent Answered

7.322%

22.351%

38.343%

26.204%

4.624%

0.578%

1/8/18, 8:14 AM
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Unanswered

Question 11: Multiple Choice

Exams are representative of the course material

Strongly Agree

Agree

Neither Agree Nor Disagree
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Not Applicable

Unanswered

Question 12: Multiple Choice

Do you recommend this course overall?

Yes
No

Unanswered

Question 13: Short Answer

Please comment on the course:

Unanswered Responses
113

Given Answers

0.578%

Percent Answered

39.306%

49.711%

6.358%

3.083%

0.963%

0%

0.578%

Percent Answered

95.568%

3.854%

0.578%

It's real cool. | would definitely recommend the course to everyone who needs it.

https://tritoned.ucsd.edu/webapps/assessment/stats/stats.jsp?outcome_definition_id=353634&course_id=_221371
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fair

The reading and LS/EOC were critical to our learning process even though the EOC were kinda
hard.

| did not engage with the textbook.
Textbook is not really needed.
TOO expensive

All good.

n/a

kind of long

Question 16: Multiple Choice

Instructor displays a proficient command of the material.

Percent Answered

Strongly Agree 75.337%
Agree 21.58%
Neither Agree Nor Disagree 2119%
Disagree 0%
Strongly Disagree 0%

Not Applicable 0%
Unanswered 0.963%

Question 17: Multiple Choice

Instructor is well prepared for classes.

Percent Answered

strongly agree 84.393%

https://tritoned.ucsd.edu/webapps/assessment/stats/stats.jsp?outcome_definition_id=353634&course_id=_221371 Page 73 of 104
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agree
neither agree nor disagree
disagree

strongly disagree

not applicable

Unanswered

Question 18: Multiple Choice

Instructor's speech is clear and audible.

strongly agree

agree

neither agree nor disagree
disagree

strongly disagree

not applicable

Unanswered

Question 19: Multiple Choice

Instructor explains the course material well.

strongly agree
agree

neither agree nor disagree

https://tritoned.ucsd.edu/webapps/assessment/stats/stats.jsp?outcome_definition_id=353634&course_id=_221371

13.873%

0.771%

0.193%

0%

0%

0.771%

Percent Answered

78.613%

19.075%

1.541%

0%

0%

0%

0.771%

Percent Answered

66.281%

30.058%

2.312%

1/8/18, 8:14 AM
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disagree 0.385%
strongly disagree 0%
not applicable 0%
Unanswered 0.963%

Question 20: Multiple Choice

Lectures hold your attention.

Percent Answered

strongly agree 26.397%
agree 50.482%
neither agree nor disagree 16.57%
disagree 4.817%
strongly disagree 0.771%
not applicable 0.193%
Unanswered 0.771%

Question 21: Multiple Choice

Instructor’s lecture style facilitates note-taking.

Percent Answered

strongly agree 39.884%
agree 42.775%
neither agree nor disagree 13.102%
disagree 2.697%
strongly disagree 0.771%
not applicable 0%

https://tritoned.ucsd.edu/webapps/assessment/stats/stats.jsp?outcome_definition_id=353634&course_id=_221371
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Unanswered 0.771%

Question 22: Multiple Choice

Instructor shows concern for students' learning.

Percent Answered

strongly agree

50.289%
agree 36.994%
neither agree nor disagree 10.019%
disagree 0.963%
strongly disagree 0.385%
not applicable 0.578%
Unanswered 0.771%

Question 23: Multiple Choice

Instructor promotes appropriate questions/discussion.

Percent Answered

strongly agree

58.767%
agree 34.875%
neither agree nor disagree 4.624%
disagree 0.578%
strongly disagree 0%
not applicable 0.193%
Unanswered 0.963%

https://tritoned.ucsd.edu/webapps/assessment/stats/stats.jsp?outcome_definition_id=353634&course_id=_221371 Page 76 of 104
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Question 24: Multiple Choice

Instructor is accessible outside of class

Percent Answered

strongly agree 31.407%
agree 41.426%
neither agree nor disagree 17.341%
disagree 1.156%
strongly disagree 0%

not applicable 7.9%
Unanswered 0.771%

Question 25: Multiple Choice

Instructor is effective in promoting academic integrity

Percent Answered

strongly agree 56.069%
agree 36.609%
neither agree nor disagree 4.624%
disagree 0.963%
strongly disagree 0%

not applicable 0.963%
Unanswered 0.771%

Question 26: Opinion Scale/Likert

The instructor practiced effective teaching strategies that acknowledged and valued differences

https://tritoned.ucsd.edu/webapps/assessment/stats/stats.jsp?outcome_definition_id=353634&course_id=_221371 Page 77 of 104
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among students, including differences of race and gender identity.

Percent Answered

Strongly Agree 45.279%
Agree 35.067%
Neither Agree nor Disagree 14.258%
Disagree 0.193%
Strongly Disagree 0%

Not Applicable 4.239%
Unanswered 0.963%

Question 27: Multiple Choice

Instructor starts and finishes class on time.

Percent Answered

strongly agree 67.052%
agree 30.829%
neither agree nor disagree 1.349%
disagree 0%
strongly disagree 0%

not applicable 0%
Unanswered 0.771%

Question 28: Short Answer

Please comment on your instructor, Kate Antonovics

Unanswered Responses
99
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